
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Budget Category (a) Direct Project Administration Tue 4/1/14 Thu 6/1/17
2 Task 1. Administration Tue 4/1/14 Thu 6/1/17

3 Task 2. Labor Compliance Tue 4/1/14 Thu 6/1/17

4 Task 3. Reporting Tue 7/1/14 Mon 4/3/17
17 Final Report Thu 6/1/17 Thu 6/1/17

18 Budget Category (b) Land Purchase/Easement Mon 11/3/14 Fri 8/14/15
19 Task 4. Land Purchase/Easement Mon 11/3/14 Fri 8/14/15
20 Easement City of Oxnard Mon 11/3/14 Fri 5/29/15

21 Ormond Beach Purchase and Recordation Mon 1/19/15 Fri 8/14/15

22 Budget Category © Planning/Design/Eng./Env. Doc. Tue 4/1/14 Thu 6/1/17
23 Task 5. Assessment and Evaluation Tue 4/1/14 Thu 6/1/17

24 Task 6. Design Tue 9/2/14 Mon 9/28/15
25 60% Design Tue 9/2/14 Mon 3/16/15

26 Final Design Tue 3/17/15 Mon 9/28/15

27 Task 7. Environmental Documentation Tue 4/1/14 Mon 11/10/14
28 CEQA Addendum Tue 4/1/14 Mon 11/10/14

29 Task 8. Permitting Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16
30 Army Corps of Engineers - 404 Permit Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16

31 CDFW - Streambed Alteration Agreement Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16

32 NPDES - Discharge to Groundwater Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16

33 NPDES - Dewatering Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16

34 NPDES - Stormwater Tue 2/17/15 Mon 1/18/16

35 Budget Category (d) Construction/Implementation Tue 1/19/16 Mon 5/1/17
36 Task 9. Coordination Tue 1/19/16 Mon 5/1/17

37 Task 10. Construction Contracting Tue 1/19/16 Mon 4/4/16

38 Task 11. Construction/Implementation Tue 4/5/16 Mon 5/1/17

39 Budget Category (e) Env. Comp./Mit./Enhancement Tue 4/5/16 Mon 5/1/17
40 Task 12. Env. Comp./ Mit./Enhancement Tue 4/5/16 Mon 5/1/17

41 Budget Category (f) Construction Administration Tue 4/5/16 Mon 5/1/17
42 Task 13. Construction Administration Tue 4/5/16 Mon 5/1/17
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